ATTACHMENT C

CONTRACT MODIFICATION AUTHORITY (CMA) SUMMARY
METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL
TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES

October 21, 2021
Original Requested

Beat Contractor Contract No. Contract Value Approved CMA CMA Increase | Revised Total CMA
3 Hollywood Car Carrier FSP3469400B3/43 $1,915,326.00 $1,735,532.00 $565,000.00 $2,300,532.00
5 Sonic Towing, Inc. FSP3469500B5/17 $1,808,057.00 $1,505,000.00 $365,000.00 $1,870,000.00
6 Neighborhood Towing 4 U FSP3469600B6 $1,760,238.00 $1,338,000.00 $670,000.00 $2,008,000.00
17 Sonic Towing, Inc. FSP3469500B5/17 $1,782,209.00 $1,211,000.00 $505,000.00 $1,716,000.00
18 Bob & Dave's Towing, Inc. FSP2690300FSP1418 $2,486,760.00 $1,655,000.00 $605,000.00 $2,260,000.00
20 Bob's Towing FSP2836600FSP1420 $2,292,530.00 $1,211,000.00 $480,000.00 $1,691,000.00
24 T.G. Towing, Inc. FSP2833200FSP1424 $1,753,911.00 $1,900,391.00 $460,000.00 $2,360,391.00

Hovanwil, Inc. dba Jon's
27 Towing FSP3470400B27/39 $2,594,126.00 $1,090,000.00 $195,000.00 $1,285,000.00
Platinum Tow & Transport,
29 Inc. FSP3470600B29 $3,012,024.00 $345,000.00 $350,000.00 $695,000.00
31 Navarro's Towing FSP3470700B31/50 $2,909,952.00 $845,000.00 $300,000.00 $1,145,000.00
33 Mid Valley Towing FSP2851900FSP1433 $1,671,437.00 $1,598,143.00 $320,000.00 $1,918,143.00
37 Reliable Delivery Service FSP3696000FSP1437 $1,898,072.00 $1,430,000.00 $600,000.00 $2,030,000.00
38 Steve's Towing FSP38468001438 $2,263,556.00 $1,001,000.00 $245,000.00 $1,246,000.00
Hovanwil, Inc. dba Jon's
39 Towing FSP5966400FSPB39 $2,152,353.00 $1,228,000.00 $325,000.00 $1,553,000.00
Platinum Tow & Transport,

42 Inc. FSP2842100FSP1442 $1,765,665.00 $1,411,566.00 $350,000.00 $1,761,566.00
43 Hollywood Car Carrier FSP3469400B3/43 $1,915,326.00 $1,618,000.00 $635,000.00 $2,253,000.00
50 Navarro's Towing FSP3470700B31/50 $3,283,230.00 $630,000.00 $280,000.00 $910,000.00
60 Freeway Towing, Inc. FSP5768900B60 $5,255,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
61 All City Tow Service FSP5769100B61 $4,741,020.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals $21,752,632.00 $7,250,000.00 $29,002,632.00




